Applied to low and high pressure of air and liquid
Pressure range of 0…50 kPa to 0…1 MPa
DAHO datasheet series DPA5
General features
■ Pressure ranges 0…50 kPa to 0…1 MPa
■ Accuracy ± 1.6 of Full Scale
■ Case and element assembly of stainless steel
Application Area

2 : Silicone X : others (on request)
Pressure Range Code per DIN Standard range
How to Order
DPA5-P-R4-0-M-R37-5W
DPA, 100mm, Cl. 1.6%of FS, 2" Pipe Mounting Bracket, 2 x R1/4"(F), Dry type, 0…1 Mpa, with 5 way manifold
DAHO datasheet series DPA5  Page 2 of 3
R31 0…0.2 MPa R36 0…0.6 MPa YY Others
Range
R29 0…0.1 MPa R34 0…0.4 MPa
R28 0…50 kPa R33 0…0.3 MPa R37 0…1 MPa
DPA
Code Range Code Range Code
DAHO datasheet series DPA5
Drawing
Dimension (mm)
DAHO datasheet series DPA5  Page 3 of 3
Daho Tronic Limited
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea
Tel: +82 2 865-7001  Fax: +82 2 865-7109
100 46
ØD ØD1 t
2" mounting bracket type
Front flange mounting type (ONLY 150mm)
DPA5 114